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AGENDA 
 
 
 

SUNDAY 11 NOVEMBER, MORNING SESSION (4 H): PLENARY SESSION 

 

- 8:30 - 9:00: Welcoming of the participants  

 

- 9:00 - 9:40: Opening session 

- 9:00 – Robert Calcagno (Director of the Oceanographic Museum): Welcoming address  

- 9:10 – Denis Allemand (CSM): Presentation of the CSM 

- 9:20 – Michel Warnau (IAEA): Presentation of the IAEA-EL 

- 9:30 – Nathalie Hilmi (CSM/IAEA): Opening of the workshop 

 

- Key note lectures (30 min each + 10 minutes questions)  

Chair: Wendy Watson Wright (IOC Unesco)  

 9:40 – Jean-Pierre Gattuso (France): Ocean acidification (update) 

 10:20 – Manuel Barange (UK): Ecological effects of ocean acidification 

 

- 11:00 - 11:30 - Coffee-break (30 min) 

 

 11:30 – Kieran Kelleher (World Bank): The impacts of ocean acidification on 

fisheries and aquaculture 

 12:10 – Cassandra De Young (FAO): Economics and human adaptation to 

ocean acidification impacts 

 

 

- 12:50 - 14:30: Lunch 
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Draft Version 
 

SUNDAY 11 NOVEMBER, AFTERNOON SESSION (4 H): Break-out sessions 

 

 14:30-16:30 – Regional working groups 

 

- 16:30 - 16:50: Coffee-break (20 min) 

 

 16:50-18:50 – Regional working groups 

 

- 18:50 - End of the First Day 

- 19:30 - Cocktail at the Novotel (offered by the Direction du Tourisme et des Congrès) 

 

MONDAY 12 NOVEMBER, MORNING SESSION (4 H): Break-out sessions 

 

 9:00-11:00 – Regional working groups 

 

- 11:00 - 11:20: Coffee-break (20 min) 

 

 11:20-13:00 – Regional working groups 

 

- 13:00 - 14:30:  Lunch 

 

MONDAY 12 NOVEMBER, AFTERNOON SESSION (4 H): Break-out sessions  

 

 - 14:30-16:30 – Regional working groups: draft of the written conclusions 

 

- 16:30 - 16:50: Coffee-break (20 min) 

 

 16:50-18:50 – Regional working groups: draft of the oral presentations 

 

Free evening 

 

Tuesday 13 November, Morning (4 h): Plenary session 

 

- 8:30 - 10:30: General conclusions:  

Chair: Gilles Boeuf 

Conclusions of the break-out sessions: Summaries of the discussions by the chairs (10 min + 

5 min discussion for each group).  

 

- 10:30 - 11:00: Welcoming of the invitees. 

 

- 11:00 - 12:15: Recommendations to Policy-makers. 

Chair: Isabelle Picco 

- Conclusions of the Workshop (CSM and AIEA directors) 

- “EC contribution to greening the blue” (Maria Betti, EU) 
- Address by H.S.H. Prince Albert II 

 

- 12:15: Refreshments 

- 13:00: End of the workshop 
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The Scientific Committee of the workshop 
 
Person in charge: Dr Nathalie HILMI (hilmi@centrescientifique.mc / N.Hilmi@iaea.org)  
 
AIEA: Dr Michel Warnau (M.Warnau@iaea.org) and Dr Christopher Kavanagh (.C.Kavanagh@iaea.org), 
Dr. Thomas Lacoue-Labarthe (T.Lacoue-Labarthe@iaea.org). 
 
CSM: Prof. Denis ALLEMAND (Director, allemand@centrescientifique.mc), Dr Stéphanie Reynaud 
(sreynaud@centrescientifique.mc). 
 
CIESM: Dr Paula Moschella (pmoschella@ciesm.org) 
 
Laboratoire d'Océanographie de Villefranche-sur-mer (CNRS-UPMC): Dr Jean-Pierre Gattuso 
(gattuso@obs-vlfr.fr). 
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